
ST PETER’S GIRLS PREP
FEES – 2023

AHEAD of the Game, Behind EVERY Child

GRADE 0

PAYMENT OPTIONS

GRADE 1 – 2

GRADE 3 – 5 

GRADE 6 – 7 

LUNCH GRADE 3 – 7 

1. EFT 2. DEBIT ORDER

QUERIES: Please contact lnel@stpeters.co.za for any queries.

PLEASE NOTE

LUNCH GRADE 0 – 2 

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL EXCLUDING SUNDRIES

TOTAL EXCLUDING SUNDRIES

49 998

45 875

149 994

137 625

142 032

130 343

142 756

131 005

TUITION

SUSTAINABILITY LEVY

PA LEVY

SUNDRIES: EXCLUDES: OPTIONAL ITEMS

BANKING DETAILS
Account Name	 St Peter’s Prep School
Bank		  Standard Bank
Branch	 	 Rivonia Code: 001 255
Account Number	 023 0533 21
Reference	 	 Student’s Account Number
Proof of payment	 Email Lizelle Nel on lnel@stpeters.co.za

TUITION

SUSTAINABILITY LEVY

PA LEVY

SUNDRIES: EXCLUDES: OPTIONAL ITEMS

TUITION

SUSTAINABILITY LEVY

PA LEVY

SUNDRIES: INCLUDES GRADE CAMPS
Grade 3     R1 069 per term	        Grade 5     R1 881 per term
Grade 4     R1 512 per term
Details of excluded items available on request

TUITION

SUSTAINABILITY LEVY

PA LEVY

SUNDRIES: INCLUDES GRADE CAMPS
Grade 6        R2 294 per term
Grade 7        R3 107 per term
Details of excluded items available on request

Lunch charge includes morning and afternoon teas and 
a main meal at lunch time.

Lunch charge includes a main meal at lunch time.

34 349

1 438

297

1 300

37 384

38 968

1 438

297

1 300

42 003

48 263

1 438

297

GRADE 
DEPENDENT

44 140

1 438

297

GRADE 
DEPENDENT

4 565

1 980

13 695

5 940

13 695

5 940

13 695

5 940

103 047

4 314

891

3 900

112 152

116 904

4 314

891

3 900

126 009

144 789

4 314

891

GRADE 
DEPENDENT

132 420

4 314

891

GRADE 
DEPENDENT

97 380

4 314

891

3 900

106 485

110 475

4 314

891

3 900

119 580

136 827

4 314

891

GRADE 
DEPENDENT

125 138

4 314

891

GRADE 
DEPENDENT

97 895

4 314

891

3 900

107 000

111 059

4 314

891

3 900

120 164

137 551

4 314

891

GRADE 
DEPENDENT

125 800

4 314

891

GRADE 
DEPENDENT

TERMLY FEE
(Rands)

ANNUAL
3 Terms
(Rands)

ANNUAL FEE
if EFT paid by 
22 Dec 2022

(Rands)

ANNUAL FEE
if EFT paid by
13 Jan 2023

(Rands)

•	 Monthly payments may only be paid via debit order. The full year’s tuition, development levy and 
PA Levy is split over 11 months and is payable from January to November.

•	 Debit orders are processed on the 25th and the last business day of each month. 
•	 In the final term, the last debit order will be adjusted to cover outstanding incidentals and interest 

adjustments.
•	 Please contact Lizelle Nel on (010) 492 4420 to arrange a debit order.

1.	 Interest is payable if fees are not paid upfront annually or termly. The interest rate payable is prime +2%.
2.	 Tuition Fees, Sundries, Sustainability Levy and PA Levy are charged and payable on the first day of each term.
3.	 Optional items excluded from Sundries are items such as school photos, hearing and eye tests, school magazines.
4.	 A full term’s written notice, or fees in lieu thereof, is required to cancel ANY facility offered by the school.
5.	 Upon acceptance of a place, a non-refundable Development Levy and a Deposit is payable in order to 

secure a place. The Development Levy and Deposit collectively equate to one term’s fee. The Deposit is 
refundable on departure provided a full term’s notice has been received and fees are up to date.  

NB: If a term’s written notice is not given then a full term’s tuition fee will be charged in lieu of notice. 
6.	 Fees are increased annually on 1 January and the increase is communicated in November.
7.	 A Foreign Student Levy of R600 per annum is applicable to all foreign students for administration.
8.	 A separate Sibling Fees Schedule is available on request for 3rd and 4th siblings.
9.	 A separate fee schedule is available for parents who wish to pay annual fees by credit card.
10.	It is essential that pupil accounts are up to date in order to participate in optional sports and 

cultural tours.

E&OE


